1 Name of the Bid Supply of spares and Overhauling of EASUN-MR make OLTC 

in Power Transformers installed at RSS of NMRC 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 24,06,467.00  (including GST @18%) 

3 Time-period of contract ONE (1) year 

4 Method of selection Single Bid 

5 Bid Processing Fee INR 5900/- (including GST) (Rupees Five Thousand Nine 

Hundred only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favor of 

Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 48,130/- (including GST) (INR Forty Eight Thousand 

One Hundred Thirty only) 

7 Financial Bid to be submitted 

together with Technical Bid 

Yes 

8 Name of the Corporation’s official 

for addressing queries and 

clarifications 

DGM/Electrical 
Noida Metro Rail Corporation (NMRC) Limited 

Block-III, 3rd Floor, Ganga Shopping Complex, Sector-29,

[...]

c) Supply and installation of overhauling kit 
d) Replacement and filtration of transformer oil 

Job 
per 
pole 
(TT) 

6   

Total Amount     

Total Amount (with GST@18%)     

S.no Description Total Amount in Rs. Amount in words 

1 Estimated value of Total work 24,06,467.00 Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Six Thousand 
Four hundred Sixty Seven Only 

S.N Quoted Amount (Rs.) 

1 In words  

In Figures   

2 Rebate in % (percentage) if any  

In words  

In Figures   

Please Note: 

1. It will be deemed to include all Taxes including GST, Duties, Octroi, Royalty etc., cost of all tools,